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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Anyao Zhu470
TCG

8.300 9.200 9.3759.200 36.075
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

O livia  Aa rse th465
TCG

8.400 9.175 8.7509.550 35.875
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Ayla  Oby461
TCG

7.900 8.600 8.6758.500 33.675
6T 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Carm en Quinn468
TCG

8.450 8.150 8.8007.450 32.850
1 7 10 2 4 

4 

Em erson Coker463
TCG

7.950 8.250 8.2008.100 32.500
5 5T 8 5 5 

5 

Julia  Blo is466
TCG

7.900 8.050 7.8508.650 32.450
6T 8 3 9 6 

6 

M ikayla  Dorsey467
TCG

7.750 8.250 7.9258.325 32.250
8 5T 6 8 7 

7 

M organ Cam pbe ll462
TCG

7.100 8.600 8.1008.400 32.200
10 3T 5 6 8 

8 

Ana  R ivas469
TCG

8.100 8.000 8.0508.000 32.150
4 9 9 7 9 

9 

Em ily Garre tson464
TCG

7.600 6.700 7.6008.250 30.150
9 10 7 10 10 

10 
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